
Points Miles

1 Andrea Pfeifer Mytalisha's Titan 181.2 455

2 Sarah Mowrer A Time To Shine 131.6 315

3 Bonnie Mielke BNB Khrome Azrael 112.2 255

4 Mike Mocilan Count On Psyche 56 135

5 Karin Lupo VC Premier Eddition 46 110

6 Gerald Cummings Easi Goer 31.8 85

7 Karen Romine Jollymon Red 30 80

8 Kristen Hedeen Firecreek Casper 20 50

9 Kari Graves Flying Oaks Zephyrus 20 50

10 Jon Wagner Mi Victory Dance 19 50

11 Melissa Lange Joe 19 50

12 Kim Rumpsa R Secret Anniversary 16 50

13 Katja Wiedrich Noble Adventure 13.2 30

14 Joshua Mowrer KW Magnum Archie 12 30

15 Amy Broadie No Flash Photography 11 25

16 Sherry Aune SA Rhythms Sky Rocket 10 25

17 Katja Wiedrich Roger 10 25

18 Karen Romine Legacy Ima Keeper 9.6 30

19 Kim Rumpsa R Secret Lucky Seven 9.6 30

20 Becki Sanford Hotrod 9 25

Points Miles

1 Elena Aragon Cadys Roll in the Thunder 51.8 130

2 Allie Oien VC Joyful Eddition 46.2 110

3 Elin Lupo Batalah Al Janoubi (Betty) 25.2 60

4 Ruby Thorp Jupiter 11 25

5 Audrey Thorp Mattanahs Joker 11 25

6 Gracyn Schneider A Kings Delivery 11 25

7 Alice Erickson Odette Dances 10 25

 2022 FINAL POINT STANDINGS 

Competitive -  Heavyweight

150 Mile Minimum for Elite 8 Placement

Competitive -  Junior

75 Mile Minimum for Elite 8 Placement



Points Miles

1 Lori Windows Ella N Fires Jane Doe 285.8 675

2 Katarina Candee Zephyrus TF 145.2 385

3 Jennifer Haras Maverick 120 305

4 Jessica Sonnek Jazmine 116 290

5 Jan Wylie Dose 90.2 205

6 Aga Lisa Noble Emotions CRF 65 210

7 Stephanie Granke Ruby 60.8 180

8 Debra L Juettner Lacy 56.8 160

9 Candy Barbo SR August Breeze 51 150

10 Katie Vogl My Name Is Bob 51 125

11 Tracy Johnson Mombo Number Five 49 130

12 Darlene Molitor VC Arieon 43.8 105

13 Debby Weisbecker JM Cest La Vie 43 125

14 Ari Norgren Vondar Leonardo 37.6 110

15 Olivia Christenson Tamanni BLM 35 125

16 Suzanne Warren CR Zohlaraaz 33 100

17 Linda Jacobson Hazelrun Mighty Roark 19 50

18 Megan Thomas Baskin Dream 18 50

19 Kristine Jubeck Silver 18 50

20 Haley Elliott Easi Goer 12 30

21 Peggy Pasillas Remy 9 25

22 Leigh Ann Sytsma Heza Bright Future 9 25

23 Michelle Deboer 7 25

24 Kitt Schaller Forrest 7 25

Points Miles

1 Ray Hubert JimmyCrackedCorn 85.82 199.5

2 Alice Hubert Gridlock 57.6 143.5

3 Amy Broadie No Flash Photography 18.72 48

4 Wes Licht Rosali 10.78 24.5

5 Tammy Carlo Bucksnort's Special Dark 9.8 37

6 Brooke Moeller Rusty Chris-te 5.5 12.5

7 Sharon Hahn Gemini 4.4 10

150 Mile Minimum for Elite 8 Placement

Competitive -  Drive

Minimum of 5 drives required to place

Competitive -  Lightweight



Points Miles

1 Sheryl O'Brien Wild River Sundancer 208 500
2 Guy Worthington JG Randie 183 425
3 Sherry Aune Lily Creek Rhythm 176.2 405
4 Rebecca Horihan LC Ernani 174 450
5 Krystyna Eischens Chips Diamond Rehalla 146.2 380
6 Brandon Brunner La Grange RTA 124 360
7 Guy Worthington PA Hi-Spirit 108 250
8 Mandie Roggenkamp The Outlander 104 300
9 Kimberly Ann Fosler BZ Cojeseryn Sahar 96 275

10 Deb Searle Sultann Sundance 81.8 255
11 Robin Schadt RAL Sorceress (Chloe) 78 200
12 Amber Erickson Ophelia Kkan 70 200
13 Karin Lupo VC Premier Eddition 70 200
14 Maria Enge Eleanor Ambrosia B 61 175
15 Sarah Carlson HMR Sshameus 60 150
16 Jennifer Frerichs-Ramon Halley's Comet 51 200
17 Sarah Carlson FPH Second Badge 50 150
18 Gerald Cummings Easi Goer 49 125
19 Crystal Esqueda Lopin in Diamonds 46 200
20 Robin Schadt Kayheart 36 100
21 Peter Dordal Amaz'n Grace 34 100
22 Maria Enge Faustos Flame 30 100
23 Krystyna Eischens Sir Atlas 22 50
24 Sarah Mowrer A Time To Shine 20 50
25 Terri Johnson Misty 20 50
26 Sherry Aune SA Rhythms Sky Rocket 18 50
27 Joshua Ramon TRJ Just Jake 13 50

Points Miles

1 Alice Erickson Rushcreek Calia 146 350

2 Colton Eischens Sir Fettuccine Alfredo Tortellini 127 300

3 Ruby Thorp Jupiter 78 200

4 Brak Schramm Cyes Mark of Praise 64 150

5 Miley Eischens Ozzy 42 100

6 Logan Erickson A Kings Delivery 38 100

7 Ilona Jarvi Liberdee 24.2 55

8 Miley Eischens Faustos Flame 22 50

9 Colton Eischens Eleanor Ambrosia B 22 50

10 Miley Eischens Eldora 21 50

11 Gracyn Schneider RedRock Sam 16 50

Endurance - Heavyweight

200 Mile Minimum for Elite 8 Placement

Endurance - Junior

100 Mile Minimum for Elite 8 Placement



Points Miles

1 Wendy Maas FT Firestorm 188 455

2 Diane Meinders Yo Dusty 169.2 430

3 Elizabeth Frieders UpUp And Away JIF 141 455

4 Jessie Finnila Sterlings Starstrider 134.2 305

5 Karen Bahrman Westwind Little Big Man 134 355

6 Bobbi Belz Duke 119 325

7 Karla Ovsak Dobella NPA 119 350

8 Eileen Kirsch Hansi 106 350

9 Jodi Johannessen SC Izzabella 82 200

10 Kasey Corcoran Sharif El Moniet 80 200

11 Jodi Johannessen Dante Muscara 78 200

12 Chip Jack Brunello NA 72 300

13 Teresa Fett CR Mistiraaz 66 200

14 Melissa Coolich JG Short Stuff 60 150

15 Shanon Ployhart BBA Fahad Al Hadi 59.8 205

16 Sarah Maass Royal Opus 53 125

17 Marianne Guilfoyle Gianni Ali Oops 49 125

18 Abbie Schramm Shakers Raindancer 48 200

19 Amy Ellingson Gideon 43 150

20 Shanon Ployhart Eternety De Valle 43 155

21 Linda Jacobson AE Gimli Strength 42 100

22 Jan Worthington Dimitri 42 100

23 Scott Campbell JG Kings Major 40 100

24 Jessi Lipponen Renegade Raja 40 100

25 Tracy Johnson Mombo Number Five 34 100

26 Stephanie Vavra Herbee The Love Bug 32 100

27 Sarah Louise Royal Opus 30 75

28 Jesse Shaddrick Ice Falcon LRA 30 100

29 Sheila Schneider Gypsy B Miss Behavin 26 100

30 Theresa Meyer Sirius Encore 24 100

31 Wendy Maas Renegade Raja 22 50

32 Diane Meinders Lumiere WW 22 50

33 Suzanne Warren CR Zohlaraaz 22 50

34 Jessie Finnila Renegade Raja 22 50

35 Scott Campbell Jedwab 20 50

36 Jane Malischke Hollywoods Brightest 20 50

37 Linda Hamrick Cash 18 50

38 Angie Mikkelson RedRock Sam 18 50

39 Karrie Halbur Karmas Alluring Lady 18 50

40 Karen Jarvi Sony De Mayo Rose 17.6 55

41 Angie Mikkelson RedRock Wyatt 16 50

42 Lynn Haase HTLB Stormy 16 50

43 Michelle Splonskowski Nasar IBN Moniet 16 50

44 Jennifer Haras Maverick 16 50

Endurance - Lightweight

200 Mile Minimum for Elite 8 Placement



45 Laurie Henschel Bataania KSR 14 50

46 Angie Mikkelson Krusin's Thunderbird 12 50

47 Darlene Molitor VC Arieon 12 50

48 Peggy Pasillas Remy 12 50

49 Debby Weisbecker Ophelia Kkan 12 50

50 Kristine Jubeck Silver 12 50

51 Sara Hall WP Yippe Ki Yay 12 50

52 Elizabeth Frieders Hotsprings Fandango 10 50

53 Lorelai Haase HTLB Stormy 10 50

54 Emily Kibler Mr Major General 10 50



Points Miles

1 Grace Carter Corona Breeze 307.2 735

2 Ilona Jarvi Liberdee 87 200

3 Shane Darga Spot On A Diamond 67.2 155

4 Grace Rathmann Gryphn 47.2 110

5 Anna DeSouza Peyton Afire 46 110

6 Abigail Moorhouse Frodo 32 75

7 Logan Erickson A Kings Delivery 32 75

8 Alice Erickson A Kings Delivery 22 50

9 Alice Erickson Rushcreek Calia 22 50

10 Ilona Jarvi Trinadee 13.2 30

11 Rayna Makela Silver Russian 11 25

12 Brak Schramm Cyes Mark of Praise 10 25

13 Miley Eischens Eldora 9 25

Limited Distance - Junior

75 Mile Minimum for Elite 8 Placement



Points Miles

1 TJ Edwards Decorah's Double Delight 184.8 575

2 Diane Maxey LW Constant Sohn 172.2 405

3 Ann DeLang Chocolate Martini 133 325

4 Sherry Aune SA Rhythms Sky Rocket 71.2 180

5 Jennifer Frerichs-Ramon Halley's Comet 64 160

6 Joshua Ramon TRJ Just Jake 62.6 155

7 Marge Dixon Bethany Jet 56 150

8 Taryn Lindbeck TKO Rhio Bask 54.6 135

9 Judy Hoeft Romana Johar (Romeo) 47 125

10 Dana Gasner Whispering Echo 43.4 140

11 Amber Erickson Ottalia Mystic 37 100

12 Janet Sarver Legacy of Khourage 37 100

13 Pam Darga Ecliptic Azraff 36.8 105

14 Brooke Moeller Aurora's Magical Luv 36 100

15 Guy Worthington PA Hi-Spirit 35.2 80

16 Ruby Filhart Hannah Rose 34.6 105

17 Matthew Splonskowski LK Willy Willy Cool 32.2 80

18 Lucy Stafford H WineGlass Sangria 32 80

19 Becca Johnson Donald 31 100

20 Jennifer Frerichs-Ramon Lads Switch Blade 28 75

21 Nikki Boesch Fia Dahlia 28 80

22 Robert Plummer Mattingley KC Heart 26.4 60

23 Crystal Esqueda Mustang Salli 24 60

24 Charlotte Tuhy Raffimas Image 22 50

25 Guy Worthington Dimitri 22 50

26 Ken Wright MSU Soitgoes 22 75

27 Guy Worthington JG Randie 21 50

28 Melissa Lange Joe 21 50

29 Sandra Wright LW Raajas Chip 20 75

30 Jutta Schmidt AF Go For Gold 19.2 80

31 Gerald Cummings Dakila Espress 18 55

32 Amber Erickson Ophelia Kkan 17 50

33 Brandon Brunner Mighty 15 50

34 Crystal Esqueda Lopin in Diamonds 14 50

35 Carl Hoeft Chase 14 50

36 Terri Johnson Misty 13.2 30

37 Melissa Ashbough Victorious Luck 13.2 30

38 Crystal Esqueda Berry Truly My Deco 12 30

39 Jesselyn Grimshaw Snow 12 50

40 Dana Gasner Mustang Salli 11 25

41 Samantha Miller Bey Gaalan 11 25

42 Brandon Brunner La Grange RTA 11 25

43 Mandie Roggenkamp The Outlander 11 25

44 Gerald Cummings Easi Goer 11 25

150 Mile Minimum for Elite 8 Placement

Limited Distance - Heavyweight



45 Mandie Roggenkamp TRJ Just Jake 10.8 30

46 Wes Elford Suzie Q 10 25

47 Jim Andriakos Afsaar 10 25

48 Sarah Carlson PPF Geyms Sonsy 10 25

49 Sarah Carlson Miss Chievous Artemis 10 25

50 Thomas Babcock April Storm CMF 10 25

51 Christina Hyke Mahalaleels Amazing Faith 9 25

52 Bettina Koehn JBK Zum-Bayou 9 25

53 Peter Dordal Amaz'n Grace 9 25

54 Pam Darga 9 25

55 Rebecca Horihan Lads Switch Blade 9 25

56 Katie Krueger (was Knippel) RFR Polar Reign 7 25

57 Brooke Moeller Rusty Chris-te 7 25

58 Sarah Carlson FPH Second Badge 6 25

59 Erika Achberger Jetla 6 25



Points Miles

1 Jan Worthington Golden Lightning 103.2 260

2 Linda Jacobson AE Gimli Strength 102 285

3 Sally Hoff Gloryius Trinity 76.6 205

4 Katie Bachhuber Indiana 74 200

5 Teresa Fett CR Mistiraaz 73 175

6 Sophie Gustafson HJ Nikeshah 72.2 265

7 Jessi Lipponen Mystic Dynasty PF 68.4 185

8 Linda Hamrick Cash 65.2 155

9 Roberta Harms Lady Jane 64 150

10 Karla Ovsak Patches MN 64 150

11 Karen Jarvi Sony De Mayo Rose 58 150

12 Jesse Shaddrick Jinjersnapp 55.6 155

13 Debby Weisbecker Lady Jane 55 125

14 Karrie Halbur Karmas Alluring Lady 48.6 160

15 Robin Jones Northern Prairie Kenny 36.2 170

16 Alyssa Chute Finesse MSF 36 100

17 Shelly Carroll PV Ghazna 36 135

18 Lisa Germann Ainia DCR 34.6 105

19 Nancy McCoy Khepera Immileegy 34 125

20 Victoria Robison Bullett 33 155

21 Michelle Splonskowski Nasar IBN Moniet 32.2 80

22 Megan Thomas Baskin Dream 32 125

23 Theresa Meyer Sirius Encore 31.2 80

24 Karen Jarvi Austdee 29.8 80

25 Lisa Moorhouse LSA Dark Son Rising 29 75

26 Emily Kibler Mr Major General 28.8 105

27 Jessie Finnila Marvelous Maven 28 75

Limited Distance - Lightweight

150 Mile Minimum for Elite 8 Placement



28 Shelly Carroll Peyton Afire 27 75

29 Bobbi Belz Spiderman 26 80

30 Alana McNutt Ole 26 75

31 Sara Hall WP Yippe Ki Yay 25 75

32 Shea-Lynn Ramthum SS Butter Me Up 24.2 105

33 Kathryn Vadnais Nobel Effects 24 75

34 Fallon Darga Itaque Jester 22 50

35 Jane Kirkeide Bassim 22 50

36 Laurie Henschel Bataania KSR 21 75

37 Scott Campbell Jedwab 20 50

38 Shelby Nelson Tamanni BLM 19.4 55

39 Hannah Knutson SB Sedona 17.2 80

40 Suzanne Warren PPF Geyms Sonsy 17 50

41 Tracy Johnson Mombo Number Five 16 50

42 Dannielle Lease Boo Kids Aster Knight 16 50

43 Paula Goligowski Ms Lightening 14 55

44 Sherry Legatt SBF Capaccino 14 50

45 Jane Kirkeide VG Dreambeau 14 50

46 Wendy Maas Marvelous Maven 13.2 30

47 Sarah Maass Holy Mozart 13 55

48 Jane Malischke Hollywoods Brightest 13 50

49 Stephanie Vavra Herbee The Love Bug 12.2 55

50 Eileen Kirsch Hansi 12 30

51 Kasey Corcoran LK Willy Willy Cool 12 30

52 Chip Jack Brunello NA 11 50

53 Wendy Maas Silver Russian 11 25

54 Wendy Maas Renegade Raja 11 25

55 Bonnie Mielke PSL Lakota Chief 11 25

56 Suzanne Warren CR Zohlaraaz 11 50

57 Bobbi Belz Duke 11 25

58 Anne Anderson SH After Midnite 11 25

59 Leslie Lloyd Spot 11 50

60 Debby Weisbecker Ophelia Kkan 11 25

61 Fallon Darga 11 25

62 Amy Ellingson Gideon 11 25

63 Wendy Maas LA MC Kala 10 25

64 Leigh Ann Sytsma Heza Bright Future 10 25

65 Carol Wagner Tripl Blackburn King 10 25

66 Michelle Splonskowski Berry Truly My Deco 10 25

67 Kasey Corcoran Sharif El Moniet 10 25

68 Kristine Jubeck William 10 25

69 Elena Aragon Cadys Roll in the Thunder 10 25



70 Marie Barry Valleyofthesun 10 25

71 Carrie Taft Dimitri 10 25

72 Amy Ellingson He Looks Classy Blue 9.6 30

73 Bettina Koehn JBK Zum-Bayou 9 25

74 Sarah Louise CR Mistiraaz 9 25

75 Elizabeth Frieders Hotsprings Fandango 9 25

76 Elizabeth Frieders UpUp And Away JIF 9 25

77 Sophie Gustafson Tryggr 9 25

78 Tracy Haelterman Captain Jack Sparrow 9 25

79 Kitt Schaller Millie 9 25

80 Paula Goligowski Good Thunder 8.4 30

81 Karrie Halbur Eraf Sanlamara 8.4 30

82 Jesse Shaddrick Ice Falcon LRA 8 25

83 Michelle Splonskowski Towering Oaks Dixie 8 25

84 Samantha Smith Hotsprings Fandango 8 25

85 Soraya Saatchi Secondd Wind 8 25

86 Jennifer Boettcher Cooper 8 25

87 Shelby Nelson Ice Falcon LRA 8 25

88 Jessie Finnila Sterlings Starstrider 7 25

89 Melinda Stewart McCues Miss Behavin 7 25

90 Pamela Coolidge Spot Me Wild 7 25

91 Tracy Haelterman Eraf Sanlamara 7 25

92 Abbie Schramm 7 25

93 Grace Ramsey PA Hi-Spirit 6 30

94 Angela Flores Hershey Pavaratti 6 25

95 Debra Schroeder McGuires Carbonite 5 25

96 Megan Thomas Corona Breeze 5 25

97 Kristine Jubeck Silver 5 25

98 Shanon Ployhart BBA Fahad Al Hadi 5 25

99 Stephanie Granke Ruby 5 25



100 Ari Norgren Tamanni BLM 5 25

101 Joely Palmer Dusty Bar Sunup 5 25

102 Marianna Deblieck (Mayo) Justa Little Breezee 5 25

103 Andrea Miller William 5 25



1 Rachel Temp Triumphant Echo 39.54 97.5

2 Melia Hennig PAA Baylyn Seer 32.7 87

3 Gracyn Schneider A Kings Delivery 25.28 64

4 Karen Wineinger Lilly 22.92 64.5

5 Jennifer Boettcher Cooper 22.6 86

6 Jacki Devine Jet 19.56 60.5

7 Devan Lewer Nova 16.44 54

8 Nola Westphal Gretta 14.98 39.5

9 Reina Gasser Daisy 14.9 37.5

10 Riley Hennig Lucky Henry 11.48 37

11 Lisa VandeBerg 11.44 26

12 Mary Alice Addis Mega Peppy Jac 11.28 27

13 Carrie Taft Bear 9.5 25

14 Rita Gasser Miss Missouri Star 8.3 37.5

15 Madeline Boie 8.1 22.5

16 Nola Westphal Chloe 7.6 26

17 Jennifer Lisowe 7.4 22.5

18 Janessa Palmer YM Sienna 7.3 24.5

19 Erika Achberger Jetla 7 35

20 Paula Brummel 6.6 30

21 Skylar Tolbert 6.4 24.5

22 Melissa Ashbough Victorious Luck 6.2 25

23 Quintina McNiesh 6 15

24 Alyssa Chute Finesse MSF 5.5 12.5

25 Alana McNutt Ole 5.5 12.5

26 Kerstin NcNiesh 5.4 15

27 Erika Achberger 5.4 15

28 Amber Dargis Troubles in the Heir 5.28 12

29 Tracy Haelterman Captain Jack Sparrow 5.28 12

30 Marie Barry Millie 5.28 12

31 Karrie Halbur Eraf Sanlamara 4.8 22

32 Danielle Faucett RRS Cinderella 4.8 12

33 Leslie Glosser Merlot 4.8 12

34 Elena Aragon Cadys Roll in the Thunder 4.32 12

35 Erika Leighty Chex 4 10

36 Kasie Thomas 3.84 12

37 Kitt Schaller Forrest 3.84 12

38 Madeline Spence Vinney 3.6 10

39 Gracyn Schneider 3.52 11

40 Chloe Dvorak Johnny Wayne 3.36 12

41 Vienna Finnila 3.36 12

Competitive - Novice

Top Five - Minimum 40 miles



42 Becky Overland Mavis 3.36 12

43 Julia Martin Black Satin 3.2 10

44 Robert Palmer Dusty Bar Sunup 3 15

45 Janet Cram 3 15

46 Janessa Palmer Krosswind Kadence 3 15

47 Evan Meeker YM Sienna 3 15

48 Joely Palmer Dusty Bar Sunup 3 15

49 Kari Graves Flying Oaks Zephyrus 2.88 12

50 Emmy Carroll Velvets Hard Rock 2.88 12

51 Caitlin Sparer 2.5 12.5

52 Grace Rathmann Gryphn 2.5 12.5

53 Brian Ellsworth BP LenasDashForFirst 2.2 11

54 Janet Cram Hallelujah Harriet 2.2 11

55 Bobbie Kuehn 2.2 11

56 Avery Alberts Katalena 2 10

57 Linda Kotzer 2 10

58 Meisha Kuttner 2 10

59 Cara Dahl 2 10

60 Gracyn Schneider Bataania KSR 2 10

61 Savanna Amschl Walker 2 10



1 Katarina Candee Zephyrus TF 157.4

2 Kristine Jubeck Silver 21

1 Mandie Roggenkamp The Outlander 126

2 Karin Lupo VC Premier Eddition 82

3 Abbie Schramm Shakers Raindancer 79

4 Crystal Esqueda Lopin in Diamonds 74

5 Amy Ellingson Gideon 61

1 Tracy Johnson Mombo Number Five 44

1 Grace Carter 307.2

2 Alice Erickson 200

3 Colton Eischens 149

4 Ilona Jarvi 124.4

5 Miley Eischens 94

1 Guy Worthington 369.2

2 Lori Windows 285.8

3 Sherry Aune 275.4

4 Wendy Maas 259.2

5 Sheryl O'Brien 208

Rookie - Competitive

Rookie - Endurance

Charles Phillips Memorial Versatility

Highpoint Junior

Highpoint Senior



Points Miles

1 Mike Mocilan Count On Psyche 56 135

2 Karin Lupo VC Premier Eddition 46 110

Points Miles

1 Elin Lupo Batalah Al Janoubi (Betty) 25.2 60

Points Miles

1 Candy Barbo SR August Breeze 51 150

2 Katie Vogl My Name Is Bob 51 125

3 Tracy Johnson Mombo Number Five 49 130

4 Darlene Molitor VC Arieon 43.8 105

5 Debby Weisbecker JM Cest La Vie 43 125

Points Miles

1 Kimberly Ann Fosler BZ Cojeseryn Sahar 96 275

2 Deb Searle Sultann Sundance 81.8 255

3 Robin Schadt RAL Sorceress (Chloe) 78 200

4 Amber Erickson Ophelia Kkan 70 200

5 Karin Lupo VC Premier Eddition 70 200

Points Miles

1 None

Points Miles

1 Jodi Johannessen SC Izzabella 82 200

2 Kasey Corcoran Sharif El Moniet 80 200

3 Jodi Johannessen Dante Muscara 78 200

4 Chip Jack Brunello NA 72 300

5 Teresa Fett CR Mistiraaz 66 200

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - COMPETITIVE - JR

195 Miles or less - Minimum 50 Miles

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - COMPETITIVE LW

195 Miles or less - Minimum 100 Miles

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - Endurance HW

295 Miles or less - Minimum 150 Miles

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - Endurance JR

295 Miles or less - Minimum 75 Miles

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - Endurance LW

295 Miles or less - Minimum 150 Miles

195 Miles or less - Minimum 100 Miles

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - COMPETITIVE HW



Points Miles

1 Taryn Lindbeck TKO Rhio Bask 54.6 135

2 Judy Hoeft Romana Johar (Romeo) 47 125

3 Dana Gasner Whispering Echo 43.4 140

4 Amber Erickson Ottalia Mystic 37 100

5 Janet Sarver Legacy of Khourage 37 100

Points Miles

1 Roberta Harms Lady Jane 64 150

2 Karla Ovsak Patches MN 64 150

3 Karen Jarvi Sony De Mayo Rose 58 150

4 Jesse Shaddrick Jinjersnapp 55.6 155

5 Debby Weisbecker Lady Jane 55 125

Points Miles

1 Alice Erickson A Kings Delivery 22 50

2 Alice Erickson Rushcreek Calia 22 50

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - LIMITED DISTANCE LW

195 Miles or less - Minimum 100 Miles

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - LIMITED DISTANCE JR

195 Miles or less - Minimum 50 miles

195 Miles or less - Minimum 100 Miles

RESTRICTED MILEAGE - LIMITED DISTANCE HW



Corona Breeze 760

Ella N Fires Jane Doe 675

Decorah's Double Delight 575

Wild River Sundancer 500

UpUp And Away JIF 480

JG Randie 475

Mytalisha's Titan 455

Yo Dusty 455

FT Firestorm 455

LC Ernani 450

1 Eischens 411.2

2 Erickson 394

3 Jarvi 229.8

4 Esqueda 96

Points Miles Total

1 Ella N Fires Jane Doe Lori Windows 285.8 675 960.8

2 Zephyrus TF Lori Windows 145.2 385 530.2

3 Maverick Jenifer Haras 136 355 491

4 Lady Jane Roberta Harms 119 275 394

5 Liberdee Karen Jarvi 111.2 255 366.2

6 Golden Lightning Jan Worthington 103.2 260 363.2

7 Sultann Sundance Deb Searle 81.8 255 336.8

Ella N Fires Jane Doe 7043

BZ Cojeseryn Sahar 3137

Sultann Sundance 3090

Lily Creek Rhythm 3015

Ophelia Kkan 2136

UpUp And Away JIF 2075

Remy 2015

Chocolate Martini 2000

Zephyrus TF 1287

VC Premier Eddition 1110

RAL Sorceress (Chloe) 1010

Hollywoods Brightest 1000

1000 Mile Horse Milestones 2022

SENIOR HORSE

Total of points and miles - any rider

LOUISE MEMORIAL TOP 10 HORSE MILEAGE

JAN SCOTT FAMILY AWARD


